Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 211
e Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider . . Requested Committed
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN SLD Explanation Amount R
San Joaquin Valley MR1:FRN 2199064756 in
AMS.NET, Inc. ) the total annual amount
(143005880) %1121;1%1'73/7?375 CA 2199064756 IC  Funded of $8,678.48 with the $7,376.71 $7,376.71
service prov...
San Joaquin Valley MR1:FRN 2199064748 in
AMS.NET, Inc. ) the total annual amount
(143005880) %1122%1"73/7?5 CA 2199064748 IC  Funded of $9,359.80 with the $7,955.83 $7,955.83
service prov...
San Joaquin Valley MR1:FRN 2199064749 in
AMS.NET, Inc. ) the total annual amount
(143005880) %1121;1%1'73/7?375 CA 2199064749 IC  Funded of $9,321.25 with the $7,923.06 $7,923.06
service prov...
San Joaquin Valley MR1:FRN 2199064750 in
AMS.NET, Inc. ) the total annual amount
(143005880) %1122%1"73/7?5 CA 2199064750 IC  Funded of $9,536.25 with the $8,105.81 $8,105.81
service prov...
San Joaquin Valley MR1:FRN 2199064751 in
AMS.NET, Inc. ) the total annual amount
(143005880) %1121;1%1'73/7?375 CA 2199064751 IC  Funded of $7,134.98 with the $6,064.73 $6,064.73
service prov...
. MR1:The Type of Product
San Joaquin Valley .
AMS.NET, Inc. . for FRN Line Item
(143005880) Library Sys CA 2199064752 IC  Funded 2199064752001 was $6,064.73 $6,064.73
(144077) o
modified from Racks...




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2199064753

2199064754

2199064755

2199064747

2199064757

2199064758

2199064759

2199064760

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:FRN 2199064753 in
the total annual amount
of $13,246.04 with the
service pro...

MR1:FRN 2199064754 in
the total annual amount
of $5,639.50 with the
Service prov...

MRI1:FRN 2199064755 in
the total annual amount
of $11,880.90 with the
service pro...

MR1:FRN 2199064747 in
the total annual amount
of $9,375.23 with the
Service prov...

MRI1:FRN 2199064757 in
the total annual amount
of $9,615.32 with the
service prov...

MR1:FRN 2199064758 in
the total annual amount
of $3,004.00 with the
Service prov...

MRI1:FRN 2199064759 in
the total annual amount
of $3,004.00 with the
service prov...

MR1:FRN 2199064760 in
the total annual amount
of $3,219.01 with the
Service prov...

Amount

$11,259.13

$4,793.58

$10,098.77

$7,968.95

$8,173.02

$2,553.40

$2,553.40

$2,736.16

Amount

$11,259.13

$4,793.58

$10,098.77

$7,968.95

$8,173.02

$2,553.40

$2,553.40

$2,736.16




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2199064761

2199064762

2199064763

2199061202

2199064777

2199064765

2199064764

2199061121

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:FRN 2199064761 in
the total annual amount
of $2,784.86 with the
service prov...

MR1:FRN 2199064762 in
the total annual amount
of $3,107.37 with the
Service prov...

MRI1:FRN 2199064763 in
the total annual amount
of $3,107.37 with the
service prov...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 9/30/2023
to 6/30/2022 to agre...

MR1:FRN 2199064777 in
the total annual amount
of $3,215.00 with service
provider...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2199064765.002 was
modified from Cabli...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2199064764.002 was
modified from Cabli...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 9/30/2023
to 6/30/2022 to agre...

Amount

$2,367.13

$2,641.26

$2,641.26

$9,705.07

$2,732.75

$12,402.92

$3,117.26

$2,822.75

Amount

$2,367.13

$2,641.26

$2,641.26

$9,705.07

$2,732.75

$12,402.92

$3,117.26

$2,822.75




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.

(143005880)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2199061151

2199061164

2199061178

2199061190

2199061216

2199061227

2199061244

2199064700

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 9/30/2023
to 6/30/2022 to agre...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 9/30/2023
to 6/30/2022 to agre...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 9/30/2023
to 6/30/2022 to agre...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 9/30/2023
to 6/30/2022 to agre...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 9/30/2023
to 6/30/2022 to agre...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 9/30/2023
to 6/30/2022 to agre...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 9/30/2023
to 6/30/2022 to agre...

MR1:FRN 2199064700 in
the total annual amount
of $18,785.62 with the
service pro...

Amount

$2,822.75

$2,822.75

$14,341.38

$5,661.22

$9,705.07

$9,233.23

$9,705.07

$15,967.78

Amount

$2,822.75

$2,822.75

$14,341.38

$5,661.22

$9,705.07

$9,233.23

$9,705.07

$15,967.78




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

Arizona Public
Schools Computer
Consortium
(143010621)

Arizona Public
Schools Computer
Consortium
(143010621)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Charter Technology
Solutions
(143035558)

Computer Lab
Consulting, LLC.
(143031344)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

San Joaquin Valley
Library Sys
(144077)

Tucson Country
Day School Inc.
(17004732)

Tucson Country
Day School Inc.
(17004732)

Washington Local
School Dist
(129311)

International
Leadership Charter
High School
(16051132)

Sargent School
District Re-33;j
(142391)

CA

CA

CA

AZ

A7

OH

NY

CO

2199064744

2199064745

2199064746

2199047726

2199047714

2199039489

2199056702

2199051679

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

MB

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:FRN 2199064744 in
the total annual amount
of $24,120.20 with the
service pro...

MR1:FRN 2199064745 in
the total annual amount
of $9,375.23 with the
Service prov...

MRI1:FRN 2199064746 in
the total annual amount
of $9,375.23 with the
service prov...

MR1:The Type of
Function &amp; Product
for FRN Line Item
2199047726.001 was
modi...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request for line
item 2199047714.005 was
changed f...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2199039489.002 was
modified from Racks &a...

MR1:The Model of
Equipment for FRN Line
Item 2199056702.001
was modified from TZ...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$20,502.17

$7,968.95

$7,968.95

$139.70

$10,973.43

$26,780.40

$19,244.00

$7,000.00

Amount

$20,502.17

$7,968.95

$7,968.95

$0.00

$0.00

$26,780.40

$19,244.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Computer Lab
Consulting, LLC.
(143031344)

Enterprise
Networks Solutions,
Inc. (143029693)

Frontier
Communications of
Towa, Inc
(143001931)

Fruth Group
(143049531)

HighFalls
Technologies Group
(143048235)

Network
Information
Technologies
(143029660)

Synergetics
Diversified
Computer Services,
Inc (143004683)

Sargent School
District Re-33;j
(142391)

Queen Creek Unif
Sch Dist 95
(142948)

Fort Dodge Comm
School Dist
(132054)

Amerischools
Academy-North
(16067670)

Gateway-Lynde
School (15461)

Pace Charter
School Of Hamilton
(223402)

Mississippi School
For Mathematics
And Science
(230115)

CO

AZ

IA

AZ

NY

NJ

MS

2199051682 BM

2199054524 IC

2199063821 IA

2199038981 IC

2199043484 1IC

2199047113 BM

2199030566 IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Enrollment for
BEN Barney Farms EL...

MR1:This is a new FRN. It
was split from FRN
2199031934.001. The
new FRN contai...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from$8,584.77 to
$7,283.38 to ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2199030566.002
was modifie...

Amount

$21,000.00

$4,448.32

$2,290.27

$5,150.86

$6,208.40

$3,825.00

$3,533.00

Amount

$0.00

$4,448.32

$2,290.27

$0.00

$0.00

$3,825.00

$0.00
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