Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 211
- Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064756	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064756 in the total annual amount of \$8,678.48 with the service prov	\$7,376.71	\$7,376.71
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064748	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064748 in the total annual amount of \$9,359.80 with the service prov	\$7,955.83	\$7,955.83
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064749	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064749 in the total annual amount of \$9,321.25 with the service prov	\$7,923.06	\$7,923.06
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064750	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064750 in the total annual amount of \$9,536.25 with the service prov	\$8,105.81	\$8,105.81
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064751	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064751 in the total annual amount of \$7,134.98 with the service prov	\$6,064.73	\$6,064.73
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064752	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2199064752.001 was modified from Racks	\$6,064.73	\$6,064.73

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064753	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064753 in the total annual amount of \$13,246.04 with the service pro	\$11,259.13	\$11,259.13
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064754	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064754 in the total annual amount of \$5,639.50 with the service prov	\$4,793.58	\$4,793.58
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064755	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064755 in the total annual amount of \$11,880.90 with the service pro	\$10,098.77	\$10,098.77
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064747	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064747 in the total annual amount of \$9,375.23 with the service prov	\$7,968.95	\$7,968.95
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064757	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064757 in the total annual amount of \$9,615.32 with the service prov	\$8,173.02	\$8,173.02
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064758	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064758 in the total annual amount of \$3,004.00 with the service prov	\$2,553.40	\$2,553.40
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064759	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064759 in the total annual amount of \$3,004.00 with the service prov	\$2,553.40	\$2,553.40
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064760	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064760 in the total annual amount of \$3,219.01 with the service prov	\$2,736.16	\$2,736.16

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064761	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064761 in the total annual amount of \$2,784.86 with the service prov	\$2,367.13	\$2,367.13
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064762	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064762 in the total annual amount of \$3,107.37 with the service prov	\$2,641.26	\$2,641.26
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064763	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064763 in the total annual amount of \$3,107.37 with the service prov	\$2,641.26	\$2,641.26
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199061202	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 9/30/2023 to 6/30/2022 to agre	\$9,705.07	\$9,705.07
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064777	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064777 in the total annual amount of \$3,215.00 with service provider	\$2,732.75	\$2,732.75
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064765	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2199064765.002 was modified from Cabli	\$12,402.92	\$12,402.92
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064764	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2199064764.002 was modified from Cabli	\$3,117.26	\$3,117.26
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199061121	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 9/30/2023 to 6/30/2022 to agre	\$2,822.75	\$2,822.75

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199061151	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 9/30/2023 to 6/30/2022 to agre	\$2,822.75	\$2,822.75
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199061164	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 9/30/2023 to 6/30/2022 to agre	\$2,822.75	\$2,822.75
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199061178	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 9/30/2023 to 6/30/2022 to agre	\$14,341.38	\$14,341.38
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199061190	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 9/30/2023 to 6/30/2022 to agre	\$5,661.22	\$5,661.22
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199061216	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 9/30/2023 to 6/30/2022 to agre	\$9,705.07	\$9,705.07
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199061227	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 9/30/2023 to 6/30/2022 to agre	\$9,233.23	\$9,233.23
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199061244	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 9/30/2023 to 6/30/2022 to agre	\$9,705.07	\$9,705.07
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064700	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064700 in the total annual amount of \$18,785.62 with the service pro	\$15,967.78	\$15,967.78

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064744	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064744 in the total annual amount of \$24,120.20 with the service pro	\$20,502.17	\$20,502.17
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064745	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064745 in the total annual amount of \$9,375.23 with the service prov	\$7,968.95	\$7,968.95
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	San Joaquin Valley Library Sys (144077)	CA	2199064746	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2199064746 in the total annual amount of \$9,375.23 with the service prov	\$7,968.95	\$7,968.95
Arizona Public Schools Computer Consortium (143010621)	Tucson Country Day School Inc. (17004732)	AZ	2199047726	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Function & Product for FRN Line Item 2199047726.001 was modi	\$139.70	\$0.00
Arizona Public Schools Computer Consortium (143010621)	Tucson Country Day School Inc. (17004732)	AZ	2199047714	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request for line item 2199047714.005 was changed f	\$10,973.43	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Washington Local School Dist (129311)	ОН	2199039489	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2199039489.002 was modified from Racks &a	\$26,780.40	\$26,780.40
Charter Technology Solutions (143035558)	International Leadership Charter High School (16051132)	NY	2199056702	IC	Funded	MR1:The Model of Equipment for FRN Line Item 2199056702.001 was modified from TZ	\$19,244.00	\$19,244.00
Computer Lab Consulting, LLC. (143031344)	Sargent School District Re-33j (142391)	СО	2199051679	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,000.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Computer Lab Consulting, LLC. (143031344)	Sargent School District Re-33j (142391)	СО	2199051682	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$21,000.00	\$0.00
Enterprise Networks Solutions, Inc. (143029693)	Queen Creek Unif Sch Dist 95 (142948)	AZ	2199054524	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Student Enrollment for BEN Barney Farms El	\$4,448.32	\$4,448.32
Frontier Communications of Iowa, Inc (143001931)	Fort Dodge Comm School Dist (132054)	IA	2199063821	IA	Funded	MR1:This is a new FRN. It was split from FRN 2199031934.001. The new FRN contai	\$2,290.27	\$2,290.27
Fruth Group (143049531)	Amerischools Academy-North (16067670)	AZ	2199038981	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from\$8,584.77 to \$7,283.38 to	\$5,150.86	\$0.00
HighFalls Technologies Group (143048235)	Gateway-Lynde School (15461)	NY	2199043484	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,208.40	\$0.00
Network Information Technologies (143029660)	Pace Charter School Of Hamilton (223402)	NJ	2199047113	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,825.00	\$3,825.00
Synergetics Diversified Computer Services, Inc (143004683)	Mississippi School For Mathematics And Science (230115)	MS	2199030566	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2199030566.002 was modifie	\$3,533.00	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Friday, May 30th, 2025 at 08:08 AM CDT